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saige@wylr.net
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Student, University of Wyoming
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Kaileybarlow23@gmail.com
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Student, LCCC
307-287-9362

vbartcw@yahoo.com
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Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture
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brook.brockman@wyo.gov
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Wyoming Board of Agriculture

307-334-3156
brostk@wyoming.com
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Student, University of Wyoming
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all_around44@hotmail.com
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Wyoming Depart of Agriculture
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Kerin Clark, Speaker
Wyoming Farm Bureau

307-532-2002
kclark@wyfb.org

Matt Cox
Wyoming Business Council

307-777-2800
Matt.cox@wyo.gov

Rick Coyle, Speaker
Northern Ag Broadcasting

406-252-6661
rcoyle@northernagbroadcasting.

com

Ted Craig
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture

307-777-6651
ted.craig@wyo.gov

Joe Deeney-Melton
Student, University of Wyoming

406-366-3084
Jmelton1@uwyo.edu
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Tri-State Generation and 

Transmission Association, Inc.
gdennis@tristategt.org
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Nebraska Extension Service

712-292-9106
heatherdepra@gmail.com
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Student, Lamar Community College

406-366-3084
Adoyle415@gmail.com
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USDA-Farm Services of America

307-261-5231
Jennifer.dutton@wy.usda.gov
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Student, Laramie CCC

775-691-6195
Katherine.eshelman@yahoo.com

Jason Fearneyhough, Director
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture

307-777-7321
jason.fearneyhough@wyo.gov

Jo Ferguson
Wyoming Rural Development 

Council
307-777-5812

jo.ferguson@wyo.gov
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fischerjames@me.com
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Student, University of Wyoming

307-660-0669
Kford9@uwyo.edu

Dr. Frank Galey
Dean, College of Agriculture

307-766-4133
fgaley@uwyo.edu

Cindy Garretson-Weibel
Wyoming Business Council

307-777-6589
cindy.weibel@wyo.gov
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UW Cooperative Extension

307-766-5124
mgeiger1@uwyo.edu

Becky Gerlach
USDA - Farm Services of America

307-261-5231
Becky.Gerlach@wy.usda.gov

Jana Ginter
Wyoming Board of Agriculture

307-640-9217
janahginter@gmail.com

Gregor Goertz, Executive Director
USDA - Farm Service Agency

307-261-5231
Gregor.goertz@wy.usda.gov

Aubry Gray
Student, University of Wyoming

307-775-2999
Agray5@uwyo.edu

David Gunderson
USDA-Farm Service Agency

307-261-5231
David.Gunderson@wy.usda.gov

Steve Gunn
USDA-NASS
307-432-5600

Steve.gunn@wy.usda.gov

Chelsea Hampton
UW Agrability
307-766-3052

Champto4@uwyo.edu

Boyd Hance
Student, Central Wyoming College

Boyd_Hance@hotmail.com
John Hansen

Wyoming Board of Agriculture
307-399-2385

jhansen@bresnan.net
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Tyler Harran
Student, University of Wyoming

336-687-7636
tharran@uwyo.edu

Sami Jo Heitsch
Student, University of Wyoming

307-286-2653
sjheitsch@hotmail.com

Todd Hirsche
Red Canyon Ranch

307-332-3388

Jim Hodder
Wyoming Board of Agriculture

307-273-9123
jhodder@wildblue.net

Benjamin Hollinger
Student, Lamar Community College

719-688-4864
Bphollinger87@gmail.com

Kaitlyn Hurdle
Student, Laramie CCC

402-202-0885
Khurdle92@gmail.com

Stan Jones
307-250-4325

Stanjones53@hotmail.com

Bo Karney
Student, Lamar Community College

Morgan Knoll
Student, Laramie CCC

970-218-5996
Morgan0044@gmail.com

Arlen Lancaster
WY Chapter of the Nature 

Conservancy
307-335-2130

alancaster@tnc.org

Limbert Largo
Student, Lamar Community College

505-728-7848
Limbert_largo@yahoo.com

Alison Lass
Wyoming Board of Agriculture

307-388-4874
lassalison23@gmail.com

Liz Lauck
Wyoming Stock Growers

307-638-3942
liz@wysga.org

Bren Lieske
Bren’s Hens

307-745-8532
bpatchranch@yahoo.com

Brenda Ling
NRCS- Public Affairs Manager

307-233-6759
Brenda.ling@wy.usda.gov
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Haley J. Lockwood
Student, University of Wyoming

307-260-8983
Haley.jay@gmail.com

Jim Magagna
Wyoming Stock Growers 

Association
307-638-3942

jim@wysga.org

Cheyenne Magnan
USDA – Farm Service Agency

307-261-5231
Cheyenne.magnan@wy.usda.gov

Astrid Martinez
NRCS State Conservationist

307-233-6750
Astrid.martinez@wy.usda.gov

Brandon Martinez
Student, Lamar Community College

719-468-9153
Brandon_john_martinez@hotmail.

com

Damian Mason, Speaker
damian@damianmason.com

Lanae McDonald
Laramie CCC
307-630-6131

lmcdonald@lcc.wy.edu

Scott McDonald
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture

307-777-3502
Scott.mcdonald@wyo.gov

Travis McNiven
Senator Barrasso’s Staff

307-772-2451
Travis.mcniven@barrasso.senate.

gov

Doug Miyamoto, Deputy Director
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture

307-777-7321
Doug.miyamoto@wyo.gov

Dallas Mount, Speaker
UW Cooperative Extension

307-322-3667
dmount@uwyo.edu

Lisa Murfitt
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture

Analytical Lab
307-742-2984

Lisa.murfitt@wyo.gov

Hazy Nielson
Student, University of Wyoming

308-760-6375
hnielson@uwyo.edu
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Tri-State Generation & 
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720-454-2247

borendorff@tristategt.org

Trevor Oxford
Student, Nebraska CTA

308-367-4124
Oxford_dragracer@hotmail.com

Adrian Parmon
Student, Laramie CCC

303-704-9662
Amparmon5@yahoo.com

Lucy Pauley
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture

Natural Resource/Policy-Mediation
307-777-8788

lucy.pauley@wyo.gov

Mark Pieper
Student, Utah State University

Mark.pieper@aggiemail.usu.edu

Rosalie Prieb
Student, Lamar Community College

620-899-0792
RJPrieb@hotmail.com

Ann Pusheck
Student, Laramie CCC

970-988-3817
Ann.pusheck@gmail.com

Eric Ramerth
Student, University of Wyoming

763-244-5023
eramerth@uwyo.edu

Don Randall
Wyoming Business Council

307-777-6578
Donn.randall@wyo.gov

Mary Randolph
Wyoming Rural Development 

Council
307-777-6430

Mary.randolph@wyo.gov

Brady Rink
Student, Lamar Community College

719-688-5883
Brady_rink@hotmail.com

Erika Rogers
307-760-6171

wyowormwrangler@yahoo.com

Brandon Roland
Student, University of Wyoming

307-760-9095
Broland1@uwyo.edu

Pamela Rose, Speaker
Consul & Trade Commissioner 

Canadian Consulate General
303-718-4772

Pamela.simpson-rose@internation-
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Ben Rux
Instructor, Central WY College

brux@cwc.edu

Deborah Sanchez
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture

307-742-2984
Deborah.sanchez@wyo.gov

Katelyn Schade
Student, University of Wyoming

307-460-1267
Kschade1@uwyo.edu

Lance Schutte
Wyoming Stock Growers 

Land Trust
307-772-8751

lance@wsgalt.org

Andrea Sheram
Student, Laramie CCC

401-808-042
The_cowgirl@yahoo.com

Jeremy Sievers
Educator, Nebraska CTA

308-367-5203
Jsievers2@unl.edu

Cameron Smith
Board of Agriculture

307-680-6779
hzlivestock@gmail.com

Mae Lynn Smith
UW Extension-Rawlins

307-328-2642
maep@uwyo.edu

Sydney Smith
Student, Lamar Community College

719-337-9132
Horse_rider_syd@yahoo.com

Mary Smithing
Student, Utah State University

Mary.smithing@aggiemail.usu.edu

Casey Stackman
Student, Utah State University

spackmankc@gmail.com

Sarah Stull
Student, Laramie CCC

540-604-3938
rsrstull@yahoo.com

Cody Swainston
Student, Utah State University 

r.cody.swainston@aggiemail.usu.
edu

Darci Tamlin
Student/Singer

Shawn Taylor
Wyoming Rural Electric 

Association
307-634-0727

staylor@wyomingrea.org
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John Abe Thomas
Student, Lamar Community College

601-562-8266
Amazingabe25@yahoo.com

Jamie Lee Thomas
Student, Lamar Community College

601-562-8266
Softballplayin_cowgirl@yahoo.com

Dexter Tomczak
Student, University of Wyoming

303-775-1607
dtomczak@uwyo.edu

Matt Tripodi, Speaker
Euromonitor International

312-922-1115
Matthew.tripodi@euromonitorintl.

com

Robert Tse, Speaker
USDA – CA – RD

530-792-5800
Robert.Tse@ca.usda.gov

Nancy Veres
USDA-RD

307-233-6700
Nancy.clarke@wy.usda.gov

Robert Waggoner
Media

Western Farmer Livestock

Ty Walter
Student, Laramie CCC

970-381-1915
Tydub7@aol.com

Mark Walthers
Laramie, WY

Laura Weatherford
Senator Enzi’s Office

Garrett Webb
Student, Central Wyoming College

garrettwebb@gmail.com

Michelle Webber
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture

Analytical Lab
307-742-2984

Michelle.webber@wyo.gov

Rob Weppner
USDA – Farm Service Agency

307-261-5231
Rob.Weppner@wy.usda.gov

Bob Wesley
Red Canyon Ranch

307-714-3388
rwesley@tnc.org

Loyd Wilson, Speaker
Missouri Department of Agriculture

573-751-5617
Loyd.wilson@mda.mo.gov



Chase Wisness
Student, Laramie CCC

701-421-0824
cawisness@yahoo.com

Danielle Wollert
Lamar Community College, 

Ag Instructor
719-336-1628

danielle.wollert@lamarcc.edu

Kacie Wright
Student, NW Missouri State

573-751-5617
kwright914@yahoo.com

Samantha Yonkers
Student, Nebraska CTA

307-340-8244
Shorthorn_girl_2010@hotmail.com

Patrick Zimmerer
Wyoming Board of Agriculture

307-788-1707
pzimmerer@msn.com

       Scott Zimmerman
Rocky Mountain Farmers Union

307-630-4050
Rmfusez1@msn.com
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